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Nome
APITO
TEMPESTADE
VINGADOR
MINEIRO
JUBILEU
TALENTO
BEM BOLADO
GRANADA
COMODORO
BLADE
SEM NOME
TRINITY
BIG BEM
LINDAO
ROCK BALBOA
ROCK
VIGARISTA
SNYPER
PIT BULL
ILUMINADO

Anilha
028701
040467
025016
012252
060797
050236
029854
032736
011437
040405
014776
055989
027307
053614
030961
010038
027255
067761
013495
006937

Dono
CLAUDIO PAHL
MARI&O
JO&ao FLAVIO
JULIKO
SERGIO DUTRA
JULIKO
MARKUEJANE RIVAROLA
LAERCIO SILVA
FERNANDO
BETINHO
MARCOS
ADRIANO
ELCIO
PASTOR
CARLOS A NOGUEIRA
BETO
EVERTON
DIONATH DOUGLAS
RODRIGO GODINHO
CESAR AUGUSTO

Cidade
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
OTC.COSTA
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
OTC.COSTA
LAGES
LAGES
VACARIA
LAGES
LAGES
OTC.COSTA
LAGES
LAGES

67 CENTRA'DRNEIO OFICIAL DE TRINCA FERRO FIBRA 07/08/2022

ASCP - Lages
10/15 min Pontos
98/142 20
82/128 19
66/123 18
86/116 17
98/114 16
86/114 15
72/114 14
81/111 13
68/90 12
68/81 11
48/70 10
60/68 9
80/67 8
70/62 7
50/61 6
41/60 5
63/58 4
82/49 3
31/48 2
72128 1
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